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26. tek k Sv.Primozu 2022 PSLO

Panoga:Tek - gorski, datum:27.03.2022

N«

Z1-

Mesto

1

2

22-7

Mesto

N«

Z3-

Mesto

Takmicar
MOCNIK Neja

KOMPARA Zana

Takmicar
BLATNIK Kiara
RADE| Nika
PER Zoja
HLADNIK Lucka
BABSEK NEZA
KAVS Pia
KOMPARA Mija

RIFEL Ana

Takmicar
VERNEKER VITA Ana
MOCNIK Klara
BILBAN Sara
ROBIC Masa
MLEKUZ Manca
VALIC Isa
MAVRIC Sara
MANDELC Trisha

KRNC Zorja

Pol
Zenski

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija Klub Cas
Z1 AD POSOCJE 00:00:00
Z1 SD NANOS PODNANOS 00:00:00
Kategorija Klub Cas
Z2 SD BLANCA 00:00:00
z2 SD BLANCA 00:00:00
Z2 AK DOMZALE 00:00:00
72 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00
72 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00
72 TEKA$KO DRUSTVO BOVEC 00:00:00
Z2 SD NANOS PODNANOS 00:00:00
72 0S FRANA ALBREHTA 00:00:00
Kategorija Klub Cas
Z3 KAK RAVNE 00:00:00
Z3 KGT PAPEZ KAMNIK 00:00:00
Z3 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00
Z3 AK RADOVLJICA 00:00:00
Z3 TEKASKO DRUSTVO BOVEC 00:00:00
Z3 SD NANOS PODNANOS 00:00:00
Z3 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00
Z3 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00
Z3 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA 00:00:00

Gap
00:00:28

00:00:44

Gap
00:00:00
00:00:31
00:00:40
00:01:30
00:01:36
00:01:43
00:01:59

00:05:00

Gap
00:00:00
00:00:40
00:00:53
00:03:24
00:04:05
00:04:25
00:05:21
00:10:07

00:10:08


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/47586
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28787
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28750
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33361
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33283
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33121
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/24005
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/30438
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12392
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33194
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28760
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/46093
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33250
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33289

M1-M

Mesto Takmicar
1 KARLIN Filip
2 HENIGMAN Anze
3 SELAK Lenart
4  LEVPUSCEK TAYO Kamara

5 LEBAN KRAS Jez

M2-M

Mesto Takmicar
1 DOVNIK Lukas
2 DOLMOVIC Jan
3 LEBANSVITJEZ

4 RAZPET LOVRO

M3-M
Mesto Takmicar
1  REPOVZ Maj

2 MLEKUZ MATHIAS
3 RODMAN Luka
4 MELIHEN KIMI

5 ZARNIK Luka

Pol Kategorija Klub
Muski M1 0S5 IVANA GROHARJA SK...
Muski M1 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
Muski M1 05 SKOFJA LOKA MESTO
Muski M1 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA
Muski M1 AD POSOCJE
Pol Kategorija Klub
Muski M2 AD STAJERSKA
Muski M2 SD BLANCA
Muski M2 AD POSOCJE
Muski M2 Tekasko drustvo Bovec
Pol Kategorija Klub
Muski M3 AK SEVNICA
Muski M3 TEKASKO DRUSTVO BOVEC
Muski M3 SD NANOS PODNANOS
Muski M3 TEKASKO DRUSTVO BOVEC
Muski M3 TK SMARNOGORSKA NAVEZA

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Cas
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Gap
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:05
00:00:12

00:01:20

Gap
00:00:00
00:00:38
00:01:42

00:02:33

Gap
00:00:00
00:01:10
00:02:54
00:04:01

00:07:41


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33321
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28746
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33320
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/29480
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/31211
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/40316
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/48032
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/41058
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/28739
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/33359
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/12440

